
MALONNO FINO AL 26 NOVEMBRE 

BALSAMO LUCIANA 1D/E 1D/E 1E C 2 D C 2 D / / / 1E 1E 1D 1D 1D / / 1e 1d 1d X 1E 1E / / 1d 1D C 2D AA AA 1E / / 22

BAZZI LUCIA / 2D 2D 2D 3D 5D 5D / / 5D 5D 5D X 3D 3D 2D 2d 5d 5D 5D 3D 3D 3d 2D 2D 22

BONAVETTI EMANUELA 1D 1D X 1E 1E / / / / / 1d 1d 1d 1e 1e / / / 1D 1D 1E 1E 1E / / / / / 15

FANETTI MONICA 2D 2D 4D 5D 5D / 3D 3D / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 4D 1D/E 1D/e 10

GELMI ELENA 3D 3D 3D X 4D 4D 3D 3D 4d 4d 3d 3d 3d / / / 4D 4D 3d 3D 3D 4D 4D 3D 3D 22

MARIOTTI ANDREIN A 4D 4D 1D 1E 1E / / / 1D 1D 1E 4D 4D 1e 1e / 4d 4d X 1D 1D 1E 1E 4D / / 1D 1D / / / 22

MASCHERPA GIOVANNA 3D 3D C 3 D 4D 4D X / / 4D 4D 4D 3D 3D 3d 3d 4d / / X 4D 4D 3D 3D C 4 D / / / / / 4D 4D 22

MOTTINELLI MONIA AA AA 5D 2d X 5D 5D 5D 5D 2D 5d 5D 2d 2D 2d / 2D 2D 2D 2D 5d 5D 5D 22

SALVETTI VALERIO 5D 5D 2D 2D / 2D 5D 2D 2D 2D 2D X 5D 5D D 2D 5D 5D 2d 22

POETINI 1D/E 1D/E / / / X 1D 1D C C C 1E 1E C C C / / / C C C 1D 1E 1E 1D C C 4

CALISSI 2d 2d

BERNARDI SONIA 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D

CROCE CHIARA 5D 5D 4D 4D 4

 definitivo DAL 27 NOVEMBRE

BALSAMO LUCIANA 1D/E 1D/E 1E C 2 D C 2 D / / / 1E 1E 1D 1D 1D / / 1e 1d 1d X 1E 1E / / 1d 1D C 2D AA AA 1E / / 22

BAZZI LUCIA / 2D 2D 2D 3D 5D 5D / / 5D 5D 5D X 3D 3D 2D 2d 3d 5D 5D 3D 3D 5D 2D 2D 22

BONAVETTI EMANUELA 1D 1D X 1E 1E / / / / / 1d 1d 1d 1e 1e / / / 1D 1D 1E 1E 1E / / / / / 15

FANETTI MONICA 2D 2D 4D 5D 5D / 3D 3D / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / 4D 1D/E 1D/e 10

GELMI ELENA 3D 3D 3D X 4D 4D 3D 3D 4d 4d 3d 3d 3d / / / 4D 4D / 3D 3D 4D 4D 3D 3D 3D 22

MARIOTTI ANDREIN A 4D 4D 1D 1E 1E / / / 1D 1D 1E 4D 4D 1e 1e / 4d 4d X 1D 1D 1E 1E 4D / / 1D 1D / / / 22

MASCHERPA GIOVANNA 3D 3D C 3 D 4D 4D X / / 4D 4D 4D 3D 3D 3d 3d 4d / / X 4D 4D 3D 3D C 4 D / / / / / 4D 4D 22

MOTTINELLI MONIA AA AA 5D X 5D 5D 5D 5D 2D 5d 5D 2d 2D 2d / 5D 2D 2D 2D 2D 2d 5D 5D 22

SALVETTI VALERIO 5D 5D 2D 2D 2D / 2D 5D 2D 2D 2D 2D X 5D 5D D 2D 5D 5D D 22

POETINI 1D/E 1D/E / / / X 1D 1D C C C 1E 1E C C C / / / 4D 4D 3D 1D 1E 1E 1D C C 4

BERNARDI SONIA 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D 5D

calissi 3D 3D 3D 2d 2d

CROCE CHIARA 5D 5D 4D 4D 4

12.0011.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.0010.0012.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 8.00 9.0011.008.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 8.00 9.00 10.00

LUNEDI'18 MARTEDI'  19 MERCOLEDI'  20 GIOVEDI' 21 VENERDI'  22 SABATO

12.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.009.00 10.00 11.00 11.0013.00 14.00 15.00 8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00 9.00 10.009.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 8.00

VENERDI'  22 SABATO

13.00

LUNEDI'18 MARTEDI'  19 MERCOLEDI'  20 GIOVEDI' 21

8.00 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 12.0014.00 15.00 8.00


